
Pl. Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Sx Temps Ecart Vitesse

1 3 HOSATTE Benjamin The Giros/ Bike club Giromagny M 0'01,09 - 49,541     

2 25 MARMILLON Guillaume VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,15 +0.06 46,956     

3 261 WILLIMANN Samuel Willimänner M 0'01,15 +0.06 46,956     

4 58 SERPAGGI Emilien VTT GIVRY M 0'01,16 +0.07 46,551     

5 213 CLOET Rémi Les zigotos M 0'01,18 +0.09 45,762     

6 21 KNAPP Maxime maison du vélo TOP100 M 0'01,18 +0.09 45,762     

7 115 PETIT Clément CSARaonnais M 0'01,20 +0.11 45,000     

8 18 DIDIER Timeo CSARaonnais M 0'01,20 +0.11 45,000     

9 116 THIRIET Pierre CSARaonnais M 0'01,21 +0.12 44,628     

10 24 VERGUET Matheo VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,21 +0.12 44,628     

11 29 RUET Émilien VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,21 +0.12 44,628     

12 40 LAGADRILLERE Hugo PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON M 0'01,21 +0.12 44,628     

13 130 BLATTER Patrick DRIFTBIKESHOP BERN M 0'01,22 +0.13 44,262     

14 34 KORADI Joshua Kraftwerk Racing TOP30 M 0'01,22 +0.13 44,262     

15 20 GURY Louison La Maison du Velo M 0'01,22 +0.13 44,262     

16 9 PFEIL Max Radon Enduro Team Top30 M 0'01,22 +0.13 44,262     

17 268 LAGACHE Léo MVS M 0'01,23 +0.14 43,902     

18 27 MARMILLON Cédric VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,23 +0.14 43,902     

19 4 JOLY Emilien Jolybrothersfamily M 0'01,23 +0.14 43,902     

20 2 IENZER Emeric Moustache Sr Suntour enduro team M 0'01,23 +0.14 43,902     

21 97 BARBE Julien L'Appartelier M 0'01,26 +0.17 42,857     

22 75 COUGNOT Simon Pac avallon M 0'01,26 +0.17 42,857     

23 79 RAULT Célian West Gravi'TEAM M 0'01,27 +0.18 42,519     

24 81 CHEMARDIN Arthur Team pac Avallon TOP100 M 0'01,28 +0.19 42,187     

25 7 MOURONVAL Mathias Team VTT Fun Club TOP 30 M 0'01,28 +0.19 42,187     

26 6 MARSOT Antonin VTT FUN CLUB M 0'01,28 +0.19 42,187     

27 273 LHUILLIER Quentin ACTB ENDURO SCHOOL M 0'01,29 +0.20 41,860     

28 59 LAUREAU Matys VTT GIVRY M 0'01,29 +0.20 41,860     

29 37 HENNEBERT Timothée PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON M 0'01,29 +0.20 41,860     

30 272 THÉO Golebiowski ACTB ENDURO SCHOOL M 0'01,30 +0.21 41,538     

31 68 LACORNE GAYES Louka Bike Club Giromagny M 0'01,30 +0.21 41,538     

32 10 DIDIOT Gaspard Bike Club Giromagny M 0'01,30 +0.21 41,538     

33 206 GRESSET Aymeric Le bras cassé M 0'01,31 +0.22 41,221     

34 98 BERERD Franck L'Appartelier M 0'01,31 +0.22 41,221     

35 22 BAUSCHERT Alan Lorr’N’Bike Crew-Véloland Metz M 0'01,31 +0.22 41,221     

36 26 DI CATALDO Elliot VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,31 +0.22 41,221     

37 274 KIFFEL Tom ACTB ENDURO SCHOOL M 0'01,32 +0.23 40,909     

38 156 FEBVRE Jules M 0'01,32 +0.23 40,909     

39 35 CHÉTELAT Jérémy La Forgeôvelo - TREK M 0'01,32 +0.23 40,909     

40 275 HELFER Aurelien ACTB ENDURO SCHOOL M 0'01,33 +0.24 40,601     

41 164 FOCKI Julien M’lisey & Vesoul vtt M 0'01,33 +0.24 40,601     

42 184 BAUDUIN Hugo Les raclures du ravito M 0'01,33 +0.24 40,601     

43 149 ROGER Morgan Les fous de l'adrénaline M 0'01,33 +0.24 40,601     

44 38 LOU Tom TEAM CONLIEGE M 0'01,33 +0.24 40,601     

45 36 CHATY David La Forgeôvelo - TREK M 0'01,33 +0.24 40,601     

46 153 VUITTENEZ Gabin Les fous du ravitot M 0'01,34 +0.25 40,298     

47 78 MAGNE Noe ROB’S RACING TOP 100 M 0'01,34 +0.25 40,298     

48 46 SCHNETTLER Christoph Felix M 0'01,34 +0.25 40,298     

49 120 VURAL Noa cwtg M 0'01,35 +0.26 40,000     
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50 69 PEDUZZI Lucas Bike Club Giromagny M 0'01,35 +0.26 40,000     

51 28 GRIGNON Titouan VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,35 +0.26 40,000     

52 11 BARRÉ Ilyes Bike Club Giromagny M 0'01,35 +0.26 40,000     

53 54 PICAVET Arthur VTT GIVRY M 0'01,35 +0.26 40,000     

54 47 SCHNEIDER Gaëtan Meywihr team M 0'01,35 +0.26 40,000     

55 138 RAVENEL Morgan funbike algrange M 0'01,36 +0.27 39,705     

56 214 VARET Lucas les zigotos M 0'01,36 +0.27 39,705     

57 186 GASPARD Grégory Evolution VTT TRICKET bikes M 0'01,36 +0.27 39,705     

58 13 RAPUZZI Norbert Bike Club Giromagny M 0'01,36 +0.27 39,705     

59 241 KÜNZI Pascal SportandPassion M 0'01,37 +0.28 39,416     

60 254 LEIST Yannick TukLife Racing Brigade M 0'01,37 +0.28 39,416     

61 165 LABREUCHE Paul M 0'01,37 +0.28 39,416     

62 114 SCHECK Martin BSS Expendables M 0'01,37 +0.28 39,416     

63 12 PY Adrien Bike Club Giromagny M 0'01,37 +0.28 39,416     

64 256 GUIGNARD Alexis VCA M 0'01,38 +0.29 39,130     

65 220 DICKELY Evann Molsheim fun bike M 0'01,38 +0.29 39,130     

66 62 RICHARD Jules VTT MICHELBACH M 0'01,38 +0.29 39,130     

67 5 JOLY Enzo Jolybrothersfamily top 30 M 0'01,38 +0.29 39,130     

68 216 LEROUX Lucas libertendhuro M 0'01,39 +0.30 38,848     

69 154 COLNEL Jules M 0'01,39 +0.30 38,848     

70 23 VINCENT Verguet VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,39 +0.30 38,848     

71 16 MAIGRET Kévin CSARaonnais M 0'01,40 +0.31 38,571     

72 8 CASTELA Pedro ANNECY MTB PROJECT M 0'01,40 +0.31 38,571     

73 136 KLOTH Niklas Freeride Connection M 0'01,41 +0.32 38,297     

74 185 MINUTY Urien Naku Oméga Enduro Racing M 0'01,41 +0.32 38,297     

75 242 AMMANN Timo SportandPassion M 0'01,42 +0.33 38,028     

76 91 VUFFRAY Tristan Blue Mountain Cycles M 0'01,42 +0.33 38,028     

77 107 BAUDET Bélinda Bike Club Giromagny F 0'01,42 +0.33 38,028     

78 85 MOUGEL Antoine M 0'01,43 +0.34 37,762     

79 86 SÉJOURNANT Quentin M 0'01,43 +0.34 37,762     

80 88 ANTOINE Gauteux Uc M 0'01,43 +0.34 37,762     

81 64 GROSEMANS Louis VTT GIVRY M 0'01,43 +0.34 37,762     

82 209 PEUGEOT Clément LE ROUX M 0'01,44 +0.35 37,500     

83 172 MOREL Lucas cycle 90 M 0'01,44 +0.35 37,500     

84 74 PELTIER Nino OUGA M 0'01,44 +0.35 37,500     

85 223 SPECKMANN Tom Mountainbike Freiburg M 0'01,45 +0.36 37,241     

86 179 REZER Tristan Répar'Bike M 0'01,45 +0.36 37,241     

87 51 GUILLAUD Charles VTT GIVRY M 0'01,45 +0.36 37,241     

88 207 GRESSET Louis Le bras cassé M 0'01,46 +0.37 36,986     

89 125 ALLERME Théo Dabo2 M 0'01,46 +0.37 36,986     

90 112 SCHECK Mathias BSS Expendables M 0'01,46 +0.37 36,986     

91 89 RUHER Théo Blue Mountain Cycles M 0'01,46 +0.37 36,986     

92 19 LEPLEY Camille GEKOBIKE M 0'01,46 +0.37 36,986     

93 240 SCHÄRER Marco SportandPassion M 0'01,47 +0.38 36,734     

94 235 GAUDILLERE Francis ride2night M 0'01,47 +0.38 36,734     

95 252 HÄGELE Linus TukLife Racing Brigade M 0'01,47 +0.38 36,734     

96 140 ANDRÉ Matéo FunBike Algrange M 0'01,47 +0.38 36,734     

97 95 VERMOT DESROCHESMaxence Passion VTT BEAUCOURT M 0'01,47 +0.38 36,734     

98 53 VAILLANT Marius VTT GIVRY M 0'01,47 +0.38 36,734     

99 15 JACQUEL Louis CSARaonnais M 0'01,47 +0.38 36,734     

100 265 MARTINEZ Jean JUAN MARTINEZ M 0'01,48 +0.39 36,486     
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101 237 WERMUTH Maxime RosePasRose M 0'01,48 +0.39 36,486     

102 244 HUDLETT Ian The Relics M 0'01,48 +0.39 36,486     

103 211 VOISARD Mathis Les Vélos de Pierre M 0'01,48 +0.39 36,486     

104 33 DEBREU Matthieu VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,48 +0.39 36,486     

105 77 ROBLÈS Mattéo ROB’S RACING TOP 100 M 0'01,49 +0.40 36,241     

106 63 FELLMANN Téomé VTT MICHELBACH M 0'01,49 +0.40 36,241     

107 219 CNOCKAERT Jack Molsheim Fun Bike M 0'01,50 +0.41 36,000     

108 250 OHL Damien Trails patrol M 0'01,50 +0.41 36,000     

109 84 FRITZ Arthur M 0'01,50 +0.41 36,000     

110 118 MOUREAUX Timeo cwtg M 0'01,50 +0.41 36,000     

111 106 MALVEZIN Lucile Bike Club Giromagny F 0'01,50 +0.41 36,000     

112 263 HUBER Niklas Yeti Enduro Team M 0'01,51 +0.42 35,761     

113 158 AUGAY Baptiste M 0'01,51 +0.42 35,761     

114 195 SIEBERT Clément Bisphenol M 0'01,51 +0.42 35,761     

115 161 RIVOALAND Victor 2 Wheels M 0'01,51 +0.42 35,761     

116 70 DEVLAMYNCK Pierre Lomont bike park M 0'01,51 +0.42 35,761     

117 57 BOIS Antoine VTT GIVRY M 0'01,51 +0.42 35,761     

118 212 VARET Nathan les zigotos M 0'01,52 +0.43 35,526     

119 230 GOEPFERT Julien pink grip M 0'01,52 +0.43 35,526     

120 76 FONTAINE Baptiste PAC Avallon TOP100 M 0'01,52 +0.43 35,526     

121 48 FRICAUD Baptiste VTT GIVRY M 0'01,52 +0.43 35,526     

122 231 MERCUZOT Jerome Poustache M 0'01,53 +0.44 35,294     

123 196 FIZAINE Étienne C.O.C MTB M 0'01,53 +0.44 35,294     

124 182 MARTIN Ruben Répar'bike M 0'01,53 +0.44 35,294     

125 177 ROELS Tilio pas d’équipe M 0'01,53 +0.44 35,294     

126 93 CHARPAIL Yoann Buttercream M 0'01,54 +0.45 35,064     

127 236 MASSENOT Stephane Ride2night M 0'01,55 +0.46 34,838     

128 218 STENGER Corentin MFB M 0'01,55 +0.46 34,838     

129 113 WALTER Dominik BSS Expendables M 0'01,55 +0.46 34,838     

130 148 PELLEREY Mathieu Les Déjantés M 0'01,55 +0.46 34,838     

131 168 GIRARDOT Mahé DHdeMandelot M 0'01,55 +0.46 34,838     

132 119 HUGUENIN Lenny cwtg M 0'01,55 +0.46 34,838     

133 73 PELTIER Manu OUGA M 0'01,55 +0.46 34,838     

134 190 DOSSMANN Jacques Barr enduro team M 0'01,56 +0.47 34,615     

135 169 COSSARD Charles DHdeMandelot M 0'01,56 +0.47 34,615     

136 215 GAILLARD Arthur Les zigotos M 0'01,57 +0.48 34,394     

137 245 HUDLETT Frederic The Relics M 0'01,57 +0.48 34,394     

138 159 MANGEL Guillaume M 0'01,57 +0.48 34,394     

139 137 LE GOFF Sébastien Freeriders Free-Bourgeois M 0'01,57 +0.48 34,394     

140 92 CHARPAIL Florian Buttercream Team TOP100 M 0'01,57 +0.48 34,394     

141 83 GUERIN Hugo Tizs M 0'01,57 +0.48 34,394     

142 41 GEY Francesco PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON M 0'01,57 +0.48 34,394     

143 139 CANGIALOSI Cyprien funbike algrange M 0'01,58 +0.49 34,177     

144 143 BOUZER Kevin Kbo racing M 0'01,58 +0.49 34,177     

145 60 PEYSSONNEAUX Sebastien vtt léman M 0'01,58 +0.49 34,177     

146 44 VERNAZ Jullian Conliege enduro M 0'01,58 +0.49 34,177     

147 197 CAPPELLETTI Matthieu C.O.C MTB M 0'01,59 +0.50 33,962     

148 233 HALTEBOURG Willem RaphWill M 0'01,59 +0.50 33,962     

149 124 GRANDCOLAS Lucas Dabo2 M 0'01,59 +0.50 33,962     

150 157 FEBVRE Martin M 0'01,59 +0.50 33,962     

151 96 GASSION Ian L'Appartelier M 0'01,59 +0.50 33,962     
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152 117 RENAUD Loic CWTG M 0'01,59 +0.50 33,962     

153 61 LAMY Maxime VTT MICHELBACH M 0'01,59 +0.50 33,962     

154 66 ALLAIS Cyprien Bike Club Giromagny M 0'01,59 +0.50 33,962     

155 210 WURGLER Timothee Les Vélos de pierre M 0'01,61 +0.52 33,540     

156 162 BETZY Yoan M 0'01,61 +0.52 33,540     

157 226 MENTXAKA Hannot M 0'01,61 +0.52 33,540     

158 80 CAMUS Erwan Team PAC Avallon M 0'01,61 +0.52 33,540     

159 45 DUCRET Guillaume Conliège enduro team TOP100 M 0'01,61 +0.52 33,540     

160 232 ANCERY Matthieu R&M M 0'01,62 +0.53 33,333     

161 251 PIERRAT Bastien Trails patrol M 0'01,62 +0.53 33,333     

162 173 LENFANT Lucas Cycle90EnduroTeam M 0'01,62 +0.53 33,333     

163 94 MUTTI Joris Passion VTT BEAUCOURT M 0'01,62 +0.53 33,333     

164 234 DERCHEU Raphaël Raphwill M 0'01,63 +0.54 33,128     

165 163 CARDONA Jerome Team Roquette M 0'01,63 +0.54 33,128     

166 128 DUSSAUGE Thibaud Les Passes Partout M 0'01,63 +0.54 33,128     

167 155 MUNCH Romain M 0'01,63 +0.54 33,128     

168 82 GUENIN Axel Tizs M 0'01,63 +0.54 33,128     

169 90 STEFAN Jan Blue Mountain Cycles M 0'01,63 +0.54 33,128     

170 122 BANNWARTH Louis cwtg M 0'01,63 +0.54 33,128     

171 43 DAUBOURG Loris PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON M 0'01,63 +0.54 33,128     

172 50 GUILLAUD Silas VTT GIVRY M 0'01,63 +0.54 33,128     

173 134 DICKER John EnduroDuLardons M 0'01,64 +0.55 32,926     

174 152 CAESTECKER Gaston Les fous de l’adrénaline M 0'01,64 +0.55 32,926     

175 259 BRAND Willy Vélo passion 70 M 0'01,65 +0.56 32,727     

176 253 VOGT Pascal TukLife Racing Brigade M 0'01,65 +0.56 32,727     

177 239 LIVET Yoan ROUSSY BIKE M 0'01,65 +0.56 32,727     

178 133 WARREN Piat-Bequet E.H.M VTT M 0'01,65 +0.56 32,727     

179 181 CLEMENCEAU Tom répar'bike M 0'01,66 +0.57 32,530     

180 126 ALLERME Stéphane Dabo2 M 0'01,66 +0.57 32,530     

181 167 MARIN Anatole Marin M 0'01,66 +0.57 32,530     

182 87 CLUSOS Nino Uc M 0'01,66 +0.57 32,530     

183 141 JOANNEZ Marvin PAC Avallon M 0'01,66 +0.57 32,530     

184 201 FRANCHINI Jean-BaptisteDedeteam M 0'01,66 +0.57 32,530     

185 39 GUITTARD Camille PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON M 0'01,66 +0.57 32,530     

186 264 GHANEM Ghadi Ghanem M 0'01,67 +0.58 32,335     

187 257 PELLERIN Oscar vovo-TT M 0'01,67 +0.58 32,335     

188 174 CORREANI Anthony Cycle90EnduroTeam M 0'01,67 +0.58 32,335     

189 145 GRECH Bastian l'equip M 0'01,67 +0.58 32,335     

190 110 COUPE Jacques AVS TEAM ENDURO M 0'01,67 +0.58 32,335     

191 238 CALLEY Gauthier RosePasRose M 0'01,68 +0.59 32,142     

192 189 ZAIDI Samy M 0'01,68 +0.59 32,142     

193 67 DIDIOT Augustin Bike Club Giromagny M 0'01,68 +0.59 32,142     

194 52 OQUIDAN David VTT GIVRY M 0'01,68 +0.59 32,142     

195 269 BOSCH Noah Vélo club alsatia guebwiller M 0'01,69 +0.60 31,952     

196 192 WALTROWSKI Lucas Bike and beer M 0'01,69 +0.60 31,952     

197 32 THIELLAUD Emerick VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,69 +0.60 31,952     

198 247 BINDLER Baptiste Thibault baptiste M 0'01,70 +0.61 31,764     

199 221 FROCHARD Noe Molsheim Fun Bike M 0'01,70 +0.61 31,764     

200 228 PFENNINGER Damien Pfenninger M 0'01,70 +0.61 31,764     

201 146 CHABASSE Laurent Lc M 0'01,70 +0.61 31,764     

202 267 GUINCHARD Mathieu MVS M 0'01,71 +0.62 31,578     



Enduro du Lion - RADAR
Résultats

203 262 HUBER Marcel Yeti Enduro Racing M 0'01,71 +0.62 31,578     

204 217 FOSSE Lubin Lubin M 0'01,71 +0.62 31,578     

205 204 SANTOS Helio Ericeira Bike M 0'01,71 +0.62 31,578     

206 132 DETRET Dorian E.H.M VTT M 0'01,71 +0.62 31,578     

207 260 BRAND Gabriel Vélo passion 70 M 0'01,72 +0.63 31,395     

208 100 DUPRA Yelen MTB IDF Enduro Team F 0'01,72 +0.63 31,395     

209 176 NATHAN Moames Team schwenheim M 0'01,72 +0.63 31,395     

210 30 PARMENTIER Maël VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,73 +0.64 31,213     

211 17 ANCEL Louis CSARaonnais M 0'01,73 +0.64 31,213     

212 271 LUCOTTE Fabrice Dijon SingleTrack M 0'01,74 +0.65 31,034     

213 205 GRESSET Fabien Le bras cassé M 0'01,74 +0.65 31,034     

214 199 DESCHUYTER Martin CAWALTAG VTT M 0'01,74 +0.65 31,034     

215 246 KOBLER Thibault Thibault baptiste M 0'01,75 +0.66 30,857     

216 258 RAMEAU Alessandro vovo-TT M 0'01,75 +0.66 30,857     

217 144 CHARBONNIER Angelo L'ekip M 0'01,75 +0.66 30,857     

218 102 D'HONDT Cléa L'Appartelier F 0'01,75 +0.66 30,857     

219 42 VIGOUREUX Noah PASSE PARTOUT VTT MACON M 0'01,75 +0.66 30,857     

220 56 VERMOREL Teo VTT GIVRY M 0'01,75 +0.66 30,857     

221 109 RAVEY Mickael AVS TEAM ENDURO M 0'01,76 +0.67 30,681     

222 202 RAMSEIER Daniel Equipe lanterne rouge M 0'01,77 +0.68 30,508     

223 31 MONAMY Alexandre VTT CONLIEGE M 0'01,77 +0.68 30,508     

224 194 BISEL Tom Bike and beer M 0'01,78 +0.69 30,337     

225 193 SCHIGAND Fabien Bike and beer M 0'01,78 +0.69 30,337     

226 180 HINGRAY Pascal Meuse Gravity M 0'01,79 +0.70 30,167     

227 170 GILME Thomas TCGR M 0'01,79 +0.70 30,167     

228 175 LIVET Nils Roussy bike M 0'01,79 +0.70 30,167     

229 104 JUILLERAT Delphine Oméga Enduro Racing F 0'01,79 +0.70 30,167     

230 129 BELLIOT Frédéric Team enduro AVS M 0'01,80 +0.71 30,000     

231 49 VADROT GAUTHIER Anthonin VTT GIVRY M 0'01,80 +0.71 30,000     

232 150 GEHANT Luke Les fous de l'adrénaline M 0'01,81 +0.72 29,834     

233 248 BITSCH Nathan Timon et Pumba M 0'01,82 +0.73 29,670     

234 142 HUGUET Jules Jules M 0'01,82 +0.73 29,670     

235 111 ZENARI Jean FrancoisAVS TEAM ENDURO M 0'01,82 +0.73 29,670     

236 105 SUTUR Lauryne West Gravi'TEAM F 0'01,82 +0.73 29,670     

237 249 STOFFEL-KUENTZ Nathan Timon et Pumba M 0'01,85 +0.76 29,189     

238 151 SIMARD Baptiste Les fous de l’adrénaline M 0'01,85 +0.76 29,189     

239 123 MASSON Ethan Cwtg M 0'01,85 +0.76 29,189     

240 243 JEANNY Stephane STEPH88 M 0'01,90 +0.81 28,421     

241 71 CURTI Romain Lomont bikepark TOP100 M 0'01,91 +0.82 28,272     

242 166 OLIVIER Paul M 0'01,92 +0.83 28,125     

243 65 MINGARDO Fabio Bike Club Giromagny M 0'01,93 +0.84 27,979     

244 224 POUVIOT Noah Noah's enduro team M 0'01,96 +0.87 27,551     

245 191 SCHLAEFFLIN Thomas Bike and beer M 0'01,98 +0.89 27,272     

246 147 MALISSARD Jules Les Déjantés M 0'01,98 +0.89 27,272     

247 208 DESHAIES Sacha LE ROUX M 0'01,99 +0.90 27,135     

248 266 WIRTZ Heiner DAV Lörrach M 0'02,07 +0.98 26,086     

249 187 FERRY Antonin AF M 0'02,10 +1.01 25,714     

250 178 SULJIC Elvin CC Etupes BMX M 0'02,24 +1.15 24,107     

251 72 GAMBERI Evan Lomont enduro M 0'02,86 +1.77 18,881     

252 55 POIRIAULT Denis VTT GIVRY M 0'03,35 +2.26 16,119     
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Pl. Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Sx Temps Ecart

1 302 NOIROT Alexis Culture vélo / endura M 0'01,15 - 46,956     

2 300 VERGNAUD Victor Team vtt fun club M 0'01,30 +0.15 41,538     

3 301 CHAUDY Samson Meywihr team M 0'01,31 +0.16 41,221     

4 299 SUCHET Yvan SUCHET SPORTS M 0'01,43 +0.28 37,762     

5 282 TOURDOT Alix Salbert M 0'01,47 +0.32 36,734     

6 297 LANTENOIS Christophe Morvan Team Breuil M 0'01,51 +0.36 35,761     

7 278 CHALANDRE Jules Emilien serpaggi tilio roels M 0'01,51 +0.36 35,761     

8 293 PENAUD Sébastien Alsace Bike Tour M 0'01,53 +0.38 35,294     

9 295 SPENLE Lionel Trails patrol M 0'01,53 +0.38 35,294     

10 289 SANCENOT Nicolas Décapsuleurdu21 M 0'01,54 +0.39 35,064     

11 292 WILLIMANN Reto Willimänner M 0'01,57 +0.42 34,394     

12 281 LACORNE Sebastien Bike Club Giromagny M 0'01,58 +0.43 34,177     

13 294 ROSE Sebastien Trailspatrol M 0'01,61 +0.46 33,540     

14 286 TELLENBACH Patrick 941racing M 0'01,61 +0.46 33,540     

15 287 RAGUET Romain Raguet M 0'01,62 +0.47 33,333     

16 280 TIEBOIS Quentin Tiebois M 0'01,63 +0.48 33,128     

17 279 MEYER Grégory Hell Ass Bike 68 M 0'01,63 +0.48 33,128     

18 298 SIMONOT Cédric h2r M 0'01,65 +0.50 32,727     

19 284 LATORRE Alexandre Hell Ass Bike 68 M 0'01,70 +0.55 31,764     

20 285 MOUTRILLE Vince ENDURO JURA M 0'01,74 +0.59 31,034     

21 291 TROMEUR Yannick Terre & mer M 0'01,78 +0.63 30,337     

22 290 DEVIN Gabriel Trailspatrol M 0'01,82 +0.67 29,670     

23 283 MARTY Laurent Lolo Marty M 0'01,91 +0.76 28,272     

24 277 MASSON Christophe Hell Ass Bike 68 M 0'01,95 +0.80 27,692     

25 276 LAGACHE Stephane MVS M 0'02,04 +0.89 26,470     

VAE


